
INVERELL
SHIRE COUNCIL

Inverell Shire Council is charged fees when customers pay their 
accounts by credit using MasterCard, Visa card or Visa Debit. 
These fees add up to a considerable cost, and this money can be 
better spent on other Council services. 
In line with other organisations, customers who choose to pay 
accounts by credit card will be charged the surcharge.

$300
$400
$500
$600
$700
$800
$900

$1,000

$1.95
$2.60
$3.25
$3.90
$4.55
$5.20
$5.85
$6.50

$5.28
$7.04
$8.80

$10.56
$12.32
$14.08
$15.84
$17.60

CREDIT CARD 
PAYMENT AMOUNT

STANDARD
SURCHARGE

0.65%

PREMIUM 
SURCHARGE

1.76%

SAVE TIME. DO IT ONLINE!

inverell.nsw.gov.au

PAY RATES & WATER ACCOUNTS 
NO HASSLES, NO QUEUES!
NO MORE 8.30AM - 4.30PM RESTRICTIONS!

Credit card bill payments are available at our website 24/7*

* A surcharge applies, with an estimate provided below.

CONTACT COUNCIL
Phone: 
Office: 
Email: 
Mail:

02 6728 8288
144 Otho Street, Inverell NSW, 2360
council@inverell.nsw.gov.au
PO Box 138, Inverell NSW, 2360


