

SAVE TIME. DO IT ONLINE!

Credit card bill payments are available at our website 24/7*



inverell.nsw.gov.au

- ✓ PAY RATES & WATER ACCOUNTS
- √ NO HASSLES, NO QUEUES!
- √ NO MORE 8.30AM 4.30PM RESTRICTIONS!

Inverell Shire Council is charged fees when customers pay their accounts by credit using MasterCard, Visa card or Visa Debit. These fees add up to a considerable cost, and this money can be better spent on other Council services.

In line with other organisations, customers who choose to pay accounts by credit card will be charged the surcharge.

CONTACT COUNCIL

Phone: 02 6728 8288

Office: 144 Otho Street, Inverell NSW, 2360

Email: council@inverell.nsw.gov.au

Mail: PO Box 138, Inverell NSW, 2360

* A surcharge applies, with an estimate provided below.

9 11 ,			
CREDIT CARD PAYMENT AMOUNT	STANDARD SURCHARGE 0.65%	PREMIUM SURCHARGE 1.76%	
\$300	\$1.95	\$5.28	
\$400	\$2.60	\$7.04	
\$500	\$3.25	\$8.80	
\$600	\$3.90	\$10.56	
\$700	\$4.55	\$12.32	
\$800	\$5.20	\$14.08	
\$900	\$5.85	\$15.84	
\$1,000	\$6.50	\$17.60	

